Spring door wWreath

Instructions No. 2191
Difficulty: Beginner ¢
Working time: 30 Minutes

Decorate your home with this door wreath in the spring and Easter season. Enjoy the DIY!

This welcome greeting for spring
and Easter is quickly self-made

The willow wreath with its natural look is the perfect
basis for your new wreath. You don't need much
material to decorate only .

Arrange tulips, gypsophila and blueberry branches on
the wreath according to your personal taste. Fix
everything with hot glue.

Take a sufficiently long piece of ribbon and attach it to
the wreath as a hanging ribbon.

We hope you enjoy your new decoration!
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https://www.vbs-hobby.ch/en/vbs-wicker-wreath-willow-a217464/?vcode=35
https://www.vbs-hobby.ch/en/vbs-wicker-wreath-willow-a217464/?vcode=35
https://www.vbs-hobby.ch/en/vbs-wicker-wreath-willow-a152978/
https://www.vbs-hobby.ch/en/newsletter/

Arficle information:

Article number
10311
10310
22602
13967
25482
51163

28615

Article name

VBS Tulip "TammiePink

VBS Tulip "TammiePink

VBS Gypsophila bunch "Florissa"White
Blueberry Branch

Printed ribbon "Blossom"Light Pink/Pink
Hot glue gun, 15-80 Watt

Tulips bunch with 3 flowers and 2 budsFuchsia

Qty


https://www.vbs-hobby.ch/en/newsletter/

