

Spring door wreath

Instructions No. 2191

Difficulty: Beginner 🍃🍃🍃🍃

Working time: 30 Minutes

Decorate your home with this door wreath in the spring and Easter season. Enjoy the DIY!



This welcome greeting for spring and Easter is quickly self-made

The willow wreath with its natural look is the perfect basis for your new wreath. You don't need much material to decorate only .

Arrange tulips, gypsophila and blueberry branches on the wreath according to your personal taste. Fix everything with hot glue.

Take a sufficiently long piece of ribbon and attach it to the wreath as a hanging ribbon.

We hope you enjoy your new decoration!

Must Have



[VBS Wicker wreath "Willow", approx. Ø 35 cm](#)

● **12,40 CHF**

[Item details](#)

Quantity:



1



Add to
cart



New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

register now >

Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
10311	VBS Tulip "Tammie" Pink	1
10310	VBS Tulip "Tammie" Pink	1
22602	VBS Gypsophila bunch "Florissa" White	1
25482	Printed ribbon "Blossom" Light Pink/Pink	1
51163	Hot glue gun, 15-80 Watt	1
28615	Tulips bunch with 3 flowers and 2 buds Fuchsia	1